
Deutsche Meisterschaften U15 

Neuss, GER 2019
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1 4 U15 m BB SOCKE Arthur 2005 1:00,98 328 85 247 33 (V) / 5 (D) 286 5:22,30 326 1187

2 4 U15 m NW ADAM Mika 2005 1:05,41 310 71 205 30 (V) / 8 (D) 268 4:59,40 372 1155

3 4 U15 m BE RICKERT Paul 2005 1:02,93 320 70 202 30 (V) / 8 (D) 268 5:45,70 280 1070

4 4 U15 m BE HAAS Tom 2005 1:11,38 286 85 247 24 (V) / 14 (D) 232 5:43,60 284 1049

5 4 U15 m BE ERKIC Alexander 2005 1:05,66 308 71 205 27 (V) / 11 (D) 250 5:44,20 282 1045

6 4 U15 m BB WILKE Myka 2005 1:11,09 286 73 211 22 (V) / 16 (D) 220 5:28,40 314 1031

7 4 U15 m BB WILD Theo 2006 1:15,80 268 70 202 27 (V) / 11 (D) 250 5:40,60 290 1010

8 4 U15 m BB GERNAT Maximilian 2006 1:11,58 284 77 223 18 (V) / 20 (D) 196 5:33,10 304 1007

9 4 U15 m BE BARTZ Neo P. A. 2005 1:11,93 284 72 208 17 (V) / 21 (D) 190 5:23,40 324 1006

10 4 U15 m BB THRANOW Jan Maurice 2005 1:03,59 316 70 202 20 (V) / 18 (D) 208 5:50,50 270 996

11 4 U15 m BE FARKAS Alexej 2006 1:10,26 290 81 235 14 (V) / 24 (D) 172 5:38,50 294 991

12 4 U15 m NW FRIEDERICH Leo 2006 1:05,91 308 64 184 10 (V) / 28 (D) 148 5:25,70 320 960

13 4 U15 m NW ADAM Moritz 2007 1:10,06 290 72 208 20 (V) / 18 (D) 208 6:01,10 248 954

14 4 U15 m BB HENNIG Paul 2006 1:07,33 302 60 172 14 (V) / 24 (D) 172 5:35,90 300 946

15 4 U15 m BE SMAILI Sofian 2006 1:12,28 282 56 160 11 (V) / 27 (D) 154 5:38,20 294 890

16 4 U15 m BE MAKOWSKI Nils 2006 1:19,72 252 74 214 14 (V) / 24 (D) 172 6:11,90 228 866

17 4 U15 m BY SCHMIDT Andreas 2006 1:24,82 232 67 193 19 (V) / 19 (D) 202 6:09,20 232 859

18 4 U15 m RP DITSCHEID Jan 2008 1:15,90 268 66 190 11 (V) / 27 (D) 154 6:31,50 188 800

19 4 U15 m NW KAMP Andre 2008 * 1:26,87 214 68 196 10 (V) / 28 (D) 148 6:25,30 200 758

20 4 U15 m NW OHLMANN Philipp 2007 * 1:37,70 170 70 202 8 (V) / 30 (D) 136 6:42,50 166 674

1 4 U15 w NW DICKS Sarah 2005 1:06,93 304 70 202 39 (V) / 5 (D) 290 5:31,50 308 1104

2 4 U15 w BE SALENDER Seraphina 2005 1:08,52 296 75 217 35 (V) / 9 (D) 270 5:39,40 292 1075

3 4 U15 w BB UNTERBERGER Josefine 2005 1:09,08 294 71 205 30 (V) / 14 (D) 245 5:32,50 306 1050

4 4 U15 w BE KANIASTY Mariella 2006 1:09,48 294 78 226 25 (V) / 19 (D) 220 5:53,10 264 1004

5 4 U15 w BB FRÄßDORF Emma 2005 1:11,75 284 76 220 21 (V) / 23 (D) 200 5:39,20 292 996

6 4 U15 w BE ARSLAN Tugce 2005 1:07,10 302 82 238 28 (V) / 16 (D) 235 6:26,20 198 973

7 4 U15 w BE LESCHE Helene 2005 1:16,61 264 75 217 31 (V) / 13 (D) 250 6:07,90 236 967

8 4 U15 w RP MAIER Mara 2005 1:12,70 280 58 166 36 (V) / 8 (D) 275 6:07,20 236 957

9 4 U15 w BE SIEDLER Aylin 2005 1:15,93 268 77 223 26 (V) / 18 (D) 225 6:19,60 212 928

10 4 U15 w BB KRÖNING Laura 2005 1:07,37 302 88 256 15 (V) / 29 (D) 170 6:29,40 192 920

11 4 U15 w BE PRODANOVIC Jelena 2006 1:13,31 278 76 220 12 (V) / 32 (D) 155 5:54,50 262 915

12 4 U15 w NW ADER Lilly 2007 1:09,38 294 64 184 19 (V) / 25 (D) 190 6:10,10 230 898

13 4 U15 w BB FRIEDRICH Malin 2006 1:13,61 276 74 214 12 (V) / 32 (D) 155 6:00,40 250 895

14 4 U15 w BY GÖPFERT Luca 2005 1:18,77 256 62 178 29 (V) / 15 (D) 240 6:19,50 212 886

15 4 U15 w BE SCHÖNROCK Laura 2006 1:15,55 268 73 211 16 (V) / 28 (D) 175 6:10,00 230 884

16 4 U15 w BE KRAUSE Carlotta 2006 1:17,11 262 74 214 10 (V) / 34 (D) 145 6:01,80 248 869

17 4 U15 w NW PENEDO Sophia 2006 1:12,66 280 70 202 14 (V) / 30 (D) 165 6:17,10 216 863

18 4 U15 w NW SCHOENEN Elina 2006 1:13,41 278 45 127 17 (V) / 27 (D) 180 5:49,90 272 857

19 4 U15 w NW DICKS Hannah 2008 1:14,70 272 52 148 19 (V) / 25 (D) 190 6:13,80 224 834

20 4 U15 w BY HEGWEIN Chiara 2005 * 1:25,16 220 80 232 16 (V) / 28 (D) 175 6:27,70 196 823

21 4 U15 w RP DITSCHEID Isabel 2006 1:13,65 276 65 187 18 (V) / 26 (D) 175 6:33,00 184 822

22 4 U15 w NW PHILIPP Annabelle 2007 1:37,44 182 73 211 23 (V) / 21 (D) 210 6:50,60 150 753

23 4 U15 w BY PLANK Marie-Lisette 2005 * 1:32,09 192 82 238 14 (V) / 30 (D) 165 7:49,30 32 627
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*) penalty applied

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert

www.pentaexcel.de



Deutsche Meisterschaften U15

Neuss, GER 2019

Individual
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1 4 U15 m BB SOCKE Arthur 2005 1:02,00 1:00,98 328

2 4 U15 m BE RICKERT Paul 2005 1:00,00 1:02,93 320

3 4 U15 m BB THRANOW Jan Maurice 2005 1:04,00 1:03,59 316

4 4 U15 m NW ADAM Mika 2005 1:12,00 1:05,41 310

5 4 U15 m BE ERKIC Alexander 2005 1:07,00 1:05,66 308

6 4 U15 m NW FRIEDERICH Leo 2006 1:07,00 1:05,91 308

7 4 U15 m BB HENNIG Paul 2006 1:09,00 1:07,33 302

8 4 U15 m NW ADAM Moritz 2007 1:08,00 1:10,06 290

9 4 U15 m BE FARKAS Alexej 2006 1:10,00 1:10,26 290

10 4 U15 m BB WILKE Myka 2005 1:12,00 1:11,09 286

11 4 U15 m BE HAAS Tom 2005 1:12,00 1:11,38 286

12 4 U15 m BB GERNAT Maximilian 2006 1:12,00 1:11,58 284

13 4 U15 m BE BARTZ Neo P. A. 2005 1:12,00 1:11,93 284

14 4 U15 m BE SMAILI Sofian 2006 1:11,00 1:12,28 282

15 4 U15 m BB WILD Theo 2006 1:17,00 1:15,80 268

16 4 U15 m RP DITSCHEID Jan 2008 1:14,00 1:15,90 268

17 4 U15 m BE MAKOWSKI Nils 2006 1:17,00 1:19,72 252

18 4 U15 m BY SCHMIDT Andreas 2006 1:26,00 1:24,82 232

19 4 U15 m NW KAMP Andre 2008 1:26,00 1:26,87 10 214

20 4 U15 m NW OHLMANN Philipp 2007 1:37,00 1:37,70 10 170

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert

www.pentaexcel.de
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Swimming

R
a

n
k

C
o

m
p

.

A
g

e
 g

ro
u

p

N
a

ti
o

n

Name

Y
e

a
r 

o
f 

b
ir

th

E
n

tr
y

 t
im

e

Time

P
e

n
a

lt
y

P
o

in
ts

1 4 U15 w NW DICKS Sarah 2005 1:07,00 1:06,93 304

2 4 U15 w BE ARSLAN Tugce 2005 1:07,00 1:07,10 302

3 4 U15 w BB KRÖNING Laura 2005 1:07,00 1:07,37 302

4 4 U15 w BE SALENDER Seraphina 2005 1:09,00 1:08,52 296

5 4 U15 w BB UNTERBERGER Josefine 2005 1:09,00 1:09,08 294

6 4 U15 w NW ADER Lilly 2007 1:08,00 1:09,38 294

7 4 U15 w BE KANIASTY Mariella 2006 1:09,00 1:09,48 294

8 4 U15 w BB FRÄßDORF Emma 2005 1:12,00 1:11,75 284

9 4 U15 w NW PENEDO Sophia 2006 1:06,00 1:12,66 280

10 4 U15 w RP MAIER Mara 2005 1:15,00 1:12,70 280

11 4 U15 w BE PRODANOVIC Jelena 2006 1:12,00 1:13,31 278

12 4 U15 w NW SCHOENEN Elina 2006 1:14,00 1:13,41 278

13 4 U15 w BB FRIEDRICH Malin 2006 1:12,00 1:13,61 276

14 4 U15 w RP DITSCHEID Isabel 2006 1:14,00 1:13,65 276

15 4 U15 w NW DICKS Hannah 2008 1:14,00 1:14,70 272

16 4 U15 w BE SCHÖNROCK Laura 2006 1:15,00 1:15,55 268

17 4 U15 w BE SIEDLER Aylin 2005 1:13,00 1:15,93 268

18 4 U15 w BE LESCHE Helene 2005 1:18,00 1:16,61 264

19 4 U15 w BE KRAUSE Carlotta 2006 1:17,00 1:17,11 262

20 4 U15 w BY GÖPFERT Luca 2005 1:18,00 1:18,77 256

21 4 U15 w BY HEGWEIN Chiara 2005 1:19,00 1:25,16 10 220

22 4 U15 w BY PLANK Marie-Lisette 2005 1:30,00 1:32,09 10 192

23 4 U15 w NW PHILIPP Annabelle 2007 1:30,00 1:37,44 182

24 4 U15 w BB CWIKLA Leonie 2006 1:09,00 DNS 0

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert

www.pentaexcel.de



Deutsche Meisterschaften U15 

Neuss, GER 2019

Individual

Fencing

Ranking Round

No. of Bouts Hits 250 Points for per Victory 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Bouts over all

38 2 27 Victories 6 Points NW 1 BE 1 BB 1 NW 2 MIX 1 BB 2 BE 2 BB 3 BE 3 MIX 2 380
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1 NW OHLMANN Philipp 2007 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 8 30 136

NW 1 NW KAMP Andre 2008 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 10 28 148

2 BE BARTZ Neo P. A. 2005 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 17 21 190

BE 1 BE FARKAS Alexej 2006 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 0 14 24 172

3 BB SOCKE Arthur 2005 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 33 5 286

BB 1 BB WILD Theo 2006 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 1 27 11 250

4 NW ADAM Mika 2005 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 30 8 268

NW 2 NW ADAM Moritz 2007 2 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 20 18 208

5 BE RICKERT Paul 2005 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 30 8 268

MIX 1 BY SCHMIDT Andreas 2006 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 19 19 202

6 BB GERNAT Maximilian 2006 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 18 20 196

BB 2 BB HENNIG Paul 2006 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 14 24 172

7 BE ERKIC Alexander 2005 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 27 11 250

BE 2 BE HAAS Tom 2005 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 24 14 232

8 BB WILKE Myka 2005 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 22 16 220

BB 3 BB THRANOW Jan Maurice 2005 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 20 18 208

9 BE MAKOWSKI Nils 2006 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 14 24 172

BE 3 BE SMAILI Sofian 2006 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 11 27 154

10 NW FRIEDERICH Leo 2006 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 10 28 148

MIX 2 RP DITSCHEID Jan 2008 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 11 27 154

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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Individual

Fencing

Bonus Round
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1 BB SOCKE Arthur 33 5 286 286

2 NW ADAM Mika 30 8 268 268

3 BE RICKERT Paul 30 8 268 268

4 BE WILD Theo 27 11 250 250

5 BB ERKIC Alexander 27 11 250 250

6 BE HAAS Tom 24 14 232 232

7 BB WILKE Myka 22 16 220 220

8 NW ADAM Moritz 20 18 208 208

9 BB THRANOW Jan Maurice 20 18 208 208

10 BY SCHMIDT Andreas 19 19 202 202

11 BB GERNAT Maximilian 18 20 196 196

12 BE BARTZ Neo P. A. 17 21 190 190

13 BE FARKAS Alexej 14 24 172 172

14 BE MAKOWSKI Nils 14 24 172 172

15 BB HENNIG Paul 14 24 172 172

16 RP DITSCHEID Jan 11 27 154 154

17 BE SMAILI Sofian 11 27 154 154

18 NW FRIEDERICH Leo 10 28 148 148

19 NW KAMP Andre 10 28 148 148

20 NW OHLMANN Philipp 8 30 136 136

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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Deutsche Meisterschaften U15 

Neuss, GER 2019

Individual

Fencing

Ranking Round

No. of Bouts Hits 250 Points for per Victory 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Bouts over all

44 2 31 Victories 5 Points BY 1 BE 1 NW 1 BB 1 BB 2 BY 2 BE 2 NW 2 BE 3 NW 3 BE 4 RP 506
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1

BY 1 BY PLANK Marie-Lisette 2005 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 14 30 165

2 BE SALENDER Seraphina 2005 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 35 9 270

BE 1 BE KANIASTY Mariella 2006 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 25 19 220

3 NW ADER Lilly 2007 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 19 25 190

NW 1 NW DICKS Sarah 2005 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 39 5 290

4 BB UNTERBERGER Josefine 2005 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 30 14 245

BB 1 BB FRÄßDORF Emma 2005 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 21 23 200

5 BB KRÖNING Laura 2005 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 15 29 170

BB 2 BB FRIEDRICH Malin 2006 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 12 32 155

6 BY GÖPFERT Luca 2005 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 29 15 240

BY 2 BY HEGWEIN Chiara 2005 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 2 0 16 28 175

7 BE ARSLAN Tugce 2005 1 2 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 28 16 235

BE 2 BE SIEDLER Aylin 2005 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 26 18 225

8 NW PENEDO Sophia 2006 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 14 30 165

NW 2 NW SCHOENEN Elina 2006 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 17 27 180

9 BE SCHÖNROCK Laura 2006 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 16 28 175

BE 3 BE PRODANOVIC Jelena 2006 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 12 32 155

10 NW DICKS Hannah 2008 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 19 25 190

NW 3 NW PHILIPP Annabelle 2007 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 23 21 210

11 BE KRAUSE Carlotta 2006 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 34 145

BE 4 BE LESCHE Helene 2005 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 31 13 250

12 RP DITSCHEID Isabel 2006 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 18 26 10 175

RP RP MAIER Mara 2005 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 36 8 275

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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Individual

Fencing
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1 NW DICKS Sarah 39 5 290 290

2 RP MAIER Mara 36 8 275 275

3 BE SALENDER Seraphina 35 9 270 270

4 BE LESCHE Helene 31 13 250 250

5 BB UNTERBERGER Josefine 30 14 245 245

6 BY GÖPFERT Luca 29 15 240 240

7 BE ARSLAN Tugce 28 16 235 235

8 BE SIEDLER Aylin 26 18 225 225

9 BE KANIASTY Mariella 25 19 220 220

10 NW PHILIPP Annabelle 23 21 210 210

11 BB FRÄßDORF Emma 21 23 200 200

12 NW ADER Lilly 19 25 190 190

13 NW DICKS Hannah 19 25 190 190

14 NW SCHOENEN Elina 17 27 180 180

15 RP DITSCHEID Isabel 18 26 175 175

16 BY HEGWEIN Chiara 16 28 175 175

17 BE SCHÖNROCK Laura 16 28 175 175

18 BB KRÖNING Laura 15 29 170 170

19 NW PENEDO Sophia 14 30 165 165

20 BY PLANK Marie-Lisette 14 30 165 165

21 BB FRIEDRICH Malin 12 32 155 155

22 BE PRODANOVIC Jelena 12 32 155 155

23 BE KRAUSE Carlotta 10 34 145 145

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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1 2 5 4 U15 w BB KRÖNING Laura 2005 11:00 9 8 9 10 8 7 10 9 8 10 88 256

2 1 2 4 U15 w BE ARSLAN Tugce 2005 10:40 9 7 10 8 7 8 8 9 7 9 82 238

3 3 2 4 U15 w BY PLANK Marie-Lisette 2005 11:20 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 5 9 82 238

4 2 2 4 U15 w BY HEGWEIN Chiara 2005 11:00 9 6 9 7 8 8 9 8 9 7 80 232

5 2 3 4 U15 w BE KANIASTY Mariella 2006 11:00 9 10 7 6 6 7 8 9 10 6 78 226

6 3 7 4 U15 w BE SIEDLER Aylin 2005 11:20 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 6 6 7 77 223

7 1 7 4 U15 w BB FRÄßDORF Emma 2005 10:40 9 10 10 6 6 9 9 9 5 3 76 220

8 3 3 4 U15 w BE PRODANOVIC Jelena 2006 11:20 10 9 7 8 7 7 5 4 10 9 76 220

9 2 6 4 U15 w BE LESCHE Helene 2005 11:00 9 5 6 10 8 6 9 7 7 8 75 217

10 3 4 4 U15 w BE SALENDER Seraphina 2005 11:20 7 9 6 9 8 8 6 9 5 8 75 217

11 2 4 4 U15 w BE KRAUSE Carlotta 2006 11:00 2 9 7 10 7 8 8 8 6 9 74 214

12 1 8 4 U15 w BB FRIEDRICH Malin 2006 10:40 10 7 7 8 6 7 9 8 6 6 74 214

13 3 6 4 U15 w BE SCHÖNROCK Laura 2006 11:20 6 6 5 9 7 8 10 7 7 8 73 211

14 3 1 4 U15 w NW PHILIPP Annabelle 2007 11:20 8 6 8 7 9 7 9 7 7 5 73 211

15 3 8 4 U15 w BB UNTERBERGER Josefine 2005 11:20 9 8 3 9 7 7 5 7 7 9 71 205

16 2 8 4 U15 w NW PENEDO Sophia 2006 11:00 6 9 5 9 10 7 6 6 8 4 70 202

17 1 5 4 U15 w NW DICKS Sarah 2005 10:40 6 7 9 10 6 5 7 8 5 7 70 202

18 1 6 4 U15 w RP DITSCHEID Isabel 2006 10:40 8 9 5 9 5 9 9 8 3 0 65 187

19 1 1 4 U15 w NW ADER Lilly 2007 10:40 5 7 9 2 8 7 2 7 9 8 64 184

20 2 1 4 U15 w BY GÖPFERT Luca 2005 11:00 8 7 5 10 8 3 5 5 4 7 62 178

21 2 7 4 U15 w RP MAIER Mara 2005 11:00 8 6 2 7 6 5 7 8 2 7 58 166

22 1 4 4 U15 w NW DICKS Hannah 2008 10:40 4 7 6 0 5 6 8 7 5 4 52 148

23 3 5 4 U15 w NW SCHOENEN Elina 2006 11:20 4 6 5 3 0 7 6 5 1 8 45 127

1 5 7 4 U15 m BB SOCKE Arthur 2005 14:20 9 10 8 8 7 9 7 10 8 9 85 247

2 4 9 4 U15 m BE HAAS Tom 2005 14:00 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 10 9 7 85 247

3 4 6 4 U15 m BE FARKAS Alexej 2006 14:00 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 8 81 235

4 4 8 4 U15 m BB GERNAT Maximilian 2006 14:00 8 7 8 8 9 7 7 9 8 6 77 223

5 5 2 4 U15 m BE MAKOWSKI Nils 2006 14:20 7 8 8 4 8 7 9 6 8 9 74 214

6 5 10 4 U15 m BB WILKE Myka 2005 14:20 9 7 8 7 8 7 5 7 8 7 73 211

7 4 2 4 U15 m NW ADAM Moritz 2007 14:00 9 8 9 8 5 6 7 7 5 8 72 208

8 4 3 4 U15 m BE BARTZ Neo P. A. 2005 14:00 7 7 5 8 7 8 6 8 7 9 72 208

9 4 1 4 U15 m NW ADAM Mika 2005 14:00 8 8 7 7 1 8 8 9 8 7 71 205

10 4 5 4 U15 m BE ERKIC Alexander 2005 14:00 7 5 6 8 8 8 8 9 6 6 71 205

11 5 3 4 U15 m NW OHLMANN Philipp 2007 14:20 9 4 7 10 6 6 7 7 7 7 70 202

12 5 8 4 U15 m BB THRANOW Jan Maurice 2005 14:20 9 9 7 3 7 5 9 9 9 3 70 202

13 5 9 4 U15 m BB WILD Theo 2006 14:20 7 8 9 5 6 6 8 6 6 9 70 202

14 5 4 4 U15 m BE RICKERT Paul 2005 14:20 8 8 8 7 8 5 7 8 6 5 70 202

15 5 1 4 U15 m NW KAMP Andre 2008 14:20 7 5 7 9 8 3 7 6 9 7 68 196

16 5 5 4 U15 m BY SCHMIDT Andreas 2006 14:20 6 5 8 10 8 5 6 10 5 4 67 193

17 4 4 4 U15 m RP DITSCHEID Jan 2008 14:00 7 7 3 7 8 9 3 7 8 7 66 190

18 4 7 4 U15 m NW FRIEDERICH Leo 2006 14:00 5 5 8 7 4 9 8 7 6 5 64 184

19 4 10 4 U15 m BB HENNIG Paul 2006 14:00 5 1 6 6 8 10 10 7 7 0 60 172

20 5 6 4 U15 m BE SMAILI Sofian 2006 14:20 7 2 5 3 7 6 3 6 8 9 56 160

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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1 4 U15 m NW ADAM Mika 2005 4:59,40 372

2 4 U15 m BB SOCKE Arthur 2005 5:22,30 326

3 4 U15 m BE BARTZ Neo P. A. 2005 5:23,40 324

4 4 U15 m NW FRIEDERICH Leo 2006 5:25,70 320

5 4 U15 m BB WILKE Myka 2005 5:28,40 314

6 4 U15 m BB GERNAT Maximilian 2006 5:33,10 304

7 4 U15 m BB HENNIG Paul 2006 5:35,90 300

8 4 U15 m BE SMAILI Sofian 2006 5:38,20 294

9 4 U15 m BE FARKAS Alexej 2006 5:38,50 294

10 4 U15 m BB WILD Theo 2006 5:40,60 290

11 4 U15 m BE HAAS Tom 2005 5:43,60 284

12 4 U15 m BE ERKIC Alexander 2005 5:44,20 282

13 4 U15 m BE RICKERT Paul 2005 5:45,70 280

14 4 U15 m BB THRANOW Jan Maurice 2005 5:50,50 270

15 4 U15 m NW ADAM Moritz 2007 6:01,10 248

16 4 U15 m BY SCHMIDT Andreas 2006 6:09,20 232

17 4 U15 m BE MAKOWSKI Nils 2006 6:11,90 228

18 4 U15 m NW KAMP Andre 2008 6:25,30 200

19 4 U15 m RP DITSCHEID Jan 2008 6:31,50 188

20 4 U15 m NW OHLMANN Philipp 2007 6:42,50 166

1 4 U15 w NW DICKS Sarah 2005 5:31,50 308

2 4 U15 w BB UNTERBERGER Josefine 2005 5:32,50 306

3 4 U15 w BB FRÄßDORF Emma 2005 5:39,20 292

4 4 U15 w BE SALENDER Seraphina 2005 5:39,40 292

5 4 U15 w NW SCHOENEN Elina 2006 5:49,90 272

6 4 U15 w BE KANIASTY Mariella 2006 5:53,10 264

7 4 U15 w BE PRODANOVIC Jelena 2006 5:54,50 262

8 4 U15 w BB FRIEDRICH Malin 2006 6:00,40 250

9 4 U15 w BE KRAUSE Carlotta 2006 6:01,80 248

10 4 U15 w RP MAIER Mara 2005 6:07,20 236

11 4 U15 w BE LESCHE Helene 2005 6:07,90 236

12 4 U15 w BE SCHÖNROCK Laura 2006 6:10,00 230

13 4 U15 w NW ADER Lilly 2007 6:10,10 230

14 4 U15 w NW DICKS Hannah 2008 6:13,80 224

15 4 U15 w NW PENEDO Sophia 2006 6:17,10 216

16 4 U15 w BY GÖPFERT Luca 2005 6:19,50 212

17 4 U15 w BE SIEDLER Aylin 2005 6:19,60 212

18 4 U15 w BE ARSLAN Tugce 2005 6:26,20 198

19 4 U15 w BY HEGWEIN Chiara 2005 6:27,70 196

20 4 U15 w BB KRÖNING Laura 2005 6:29,40 192

21 4 U15 w RP DITSCHEID Isabel 2006 6:33,00 184

22 4 U15 w NW PHILIPP Annabelle 2007 6:50,60 150

23 4 U15 w BY PLANK Marie-Lisette 2005 7:49,30 32

Result Evaluation: Rüdiger Menz, Sebastian Schubert
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